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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 3 Femin., 100m Costas Open
03/04/2025 - 10:19 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Nacionais 50m Open 1:00.52 REBELO, Camila Rodrigues POR Chengdu (CHN) 04/08/2023
Recordes Nacionais 50m 18 + 1:00.52 REBELO, Camila Rodrigues POR Chengdu (CHN) 04/08/2023
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 17 1:01.18 AZEVEDO, Rafaela Gomes POR Budapest (HUN) 20/08/2019
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 16 1:03.21 REBELO, Camila Rodrigues ALN Coimbra 05/04/2019
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv A 1:03.92 FERNANDES, Ines Camacho SCP Coimbra 06/04/2012
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv A 1:03.92 SILVA, Joana Carina LSXXI Coimbra 06/04/2012
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv B 1:04.90 SILVA, Joana Carina LSXXI Oeiras 25/03/2011
Recordes Nacionais 50m 13 1:06.78 FERNANDES, Ines Camacho POR Catania (ITA) 20/06/2010
Recordes Nacionais 50m 12 1:08.97 FERNANDES, Carolina Miranda CGA Coimbra 01/07/2017
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Juvenis B

1. VIEIRA, Frederica Vinhas 11 Cdca 1:11.36 518 33.99 37.37
2. FERREIRA, Margarida Almeida11 Sporting 1:11.53 514 33.78 37.75
3. CONDON, Zoe Leitao 11 Naval de Faro 1:11.65 512 35.18 36.47
4. VELOSA, Ana Matilde 11 Juventude Atlantico Clube 1:12.69 490 34.27 38.42
5. IGREJA, Mariana Cangueiro 11 CLIP Teams 1:13.24 479 35.49 37.75
6. GOMES, Isilda Raquel 11 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 1:13.34 477 34.96 38.38
7. GUERREIRO, Marta Gak 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 1:13.64 471 35.44 38.20
8. CASTANHEIRA, Carolina Silva 11 CNLeiria - VOID 1:13.70 470 35.91 37.79
9. RODRIGUES, Beatriz Freitas 11 Leixoes Sport Clube 1:14.39 457 35.53 38.86

Juvenis A

1. TAVEIRA, Carolina Ratola 10 Galitos / Bresimar 1:05.60 667 A 31.83 33.77
2. CARVALHO, Matilde Brandao 10 Fluvial Portuense 1:07.32 617 B 32.43 34.89
3. FERNANDES, Mariana Mesquita10 Braga 1:08.42 588 B 33.29 35.13
4. BARROSO, Juliana Bushe 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:09.19 568 33.97 35.22
5. NOGUEIRA, Cloe Canadas 10 Colegio Efanor 1:09.55 560 32.95 36.60
6. AZEVEDO, Constanca Lourenco10 Lagoa Academico Clube 1:09.59 559 33.40 36.19
7. GUERRA, Carolina Escrevente10 Alges 1:11.13 523 34.56 36.57
8. ALVES, Diana Isabel 10 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:11.60 513 34.59 37.01
9. OLIVEIRA, Catarina Sousa 10 Colegio Efanor 1:12.50 494 34.66 37.84

10. BRITO, Madalena Pinto 10 Naval Do Funchal 1:12.84 487 35.31 37.53
11. LIMA, Sara Marques 10 Caspae 1:12.86 487 34.77 38.09
12. MENDES, Ana Nabais 10 Laranjeiro 1:13.34 477 35.26 38.08
13. GANTE, Maria Ines 10 Cnac 1:14.04 464 35.76 38.28
14. PEDROSO, Madalena Gracio 10 Nautico Marinha Grande 1:14.08 463 35.67 38.41
15. COELHO, Bianca Pinto 10 Leixoes Sport Clube 1:14.59 454 35.64 38.95

Juniores

1. NEVES, Maria Gomes 08 Braga 1:04.48 702 A 31.58 32.90
2. MENDES, Rafaela Ferreira 08 Torres Novas 1:04.49 702 A 30.83 33.66
3. GONCALVES, Vera Andrade 09 Juventude Atlantico Clube 1:07.03 625 A 32.09 34.94
4. MESQUITA, Mafalda Martins 07 Famalicão 1:07.86 602 B 32.70 35.16
5. CLARA, Beatriz Belo 09 CNLeiria - VOID 1:07.92 601 B 32.38 35.54
6. MARQUES, Margarida Catroga 08 Adrcimm 1:08.85 577 R 33.07 35.78
7. COSTA, Leonor Martins 09 Natação de lagos 1:08.89 576 32.92 35.97
8. RODRIGUES, Dania Simoes 07 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 1:08.94 575 32.87 36.07
9. RODRIGUES, Maria Leonor 07 Alges 1:09.05 572 33.60 35.45

10. BAPTISTA, Carolina Sofia 09 Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 1:09.28 566 33.62 35.66
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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 3, Femin., 100m Costas, Elimin, Juniores

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

11. FERREIRA, Carolina Amadeu 08 Leixoes Sport Clube 1:09.32 565 33.43 35.89
12. FIALHO, Matilde Lopes 09 Palmela Desporto 1:09.52 560 33.12 36.40
13. SANTOS, Joana Almeida 09 Galitos / Bresimar 1:09.70 556 34.28 35.42
14. FIGUEIRA, Madalena Almeida 07 Academico Viseu Futebol Clube 1:09.85 552 33.24 36.61
15. SILVA, Nuria Resende 07 UD Oliveirense/FERSILVA 1:09.97 550 33.01 36.96
16. MATEUS, Eleine Vieira 09 Clube Desportivo Nacional 1:10.25 543 34.07 36.18
17. MENDES, Matilde Marques 08 Galitos / Bresimar 1:10.44 539 33.94 36.50
18. DUARTE, Cristiana Sofia 07 Aac 1:10.91 528 34.02 36.89
19. CASTRO, Marta Antunes 09 Galitos / Bresimar 1:11.15 523 34.06 37.09
20. SANTOS, Caetana Amado 09 Miranda do Corvo 1:11.56 514 34.00 37.56
21. ANTONIO, Rafaela Mariano 07 Portinado 1:12.45 495 34.53 37.92
22. CASALINHO, Catarina Castro 07 Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 1:12.65 491 36.41 36.24
23. ROLIM, Beatriz Alexandra 08 Palmela Desporto 1:12.89 486 35.09 37.80
24. RIBEIRO, Ines Carvalhinho 09 Natacao da Maia 1:12.96 485 35.16 37.80
25. CAETANO, Joana Monteiro 08 Gesloures 1:14.14 462 35.12 39.02

OPEN

1. REBELO, Camila Rodrigues 03 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 1:02.39 775 A 30.41 31.98
2. PESSANHA, Maria Luiza 00 Naval Do Funchal 1:03.78 726 A 30.94 32.84
3. FRISCHKNECHT, Rita Barros 98 Benfica 1:04.39 705 A 30.99 33.40
4. NEVES, Maria Gomes 08 Braga 1:04.48 702 A 31.58 32.90
5. MENDES, Rafaela Ferreira 08 Torres Novas 1:04.49 702 A 30.83 33.66
6. AZEVEDO, Rafaela Gomes 02 Alges 1:04.96 687 A 29.79 35.17
7. TAVEIRA, Carolina Ratola 10 Galitos / Bresimar 1:05.60 667 A 31.83 33.77
8. MAGALHAES, Luana Cardoso 06 Alges 1:05.66 665 A 31.86 33.80
9. CAMACHO, Carolina Martins 06 Benfica 1:06.29 646 A 31.91 34.38

10. GONCALVES, Vera Andrade 09 Juventude Atlantico Clube 1:07.03 625 A 32.09 34.94
11. CARVALHO, Matilde Brandao 10 Fluvial Portuense 1:07.32 617 B 32.43 34.89
12. SALGADO, Soraia Maria 05 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:07.50 612 B 32.23 35.27
13. MESQUITA, Mafalda Martins 07 Famalicão 1:07.86 602 B 32.70 35.16

RODRIGUES, Luana Correia 01 Os Belenenses 1:07.86 602 B 32.97 34.89
15. CLARA, Beatriz Belo 09 CNLeiria - VOID 1:07.92 601 B 32.38 35.54
16. SILVA, Maria Ines 05 Porto 1:08.03 598 B 32.36 35.67
17. NUNES, Sofia Alexandra 00 Laranjeiro 1:08.13 595 B 33.01 35.12
18. AMADO, Maria Lopes 04 Sporting 1:08.35 590 B 32.02 36.33
19. FERNANDES, Mariana Mesquita10 Braga 1:08.42 588 B 33.29 35.13
20. ROMAO, Ana Teresa 06 Aac 1:08.49 586 B 32.92 35.57
21. MESTRE, Catarina Martins 00 Clube Natação de Lisboa 1:08.81 578 R 33.11 35.70
22. MARQUES, Margarida Catroga 08 Adrcimm 1:08.85 577 R 33.07 35.78
23. CATALAO, Leonor Tavares 06 Sporting 1:08.86 577 32.90 35.96
24. COSTA, Leonor Martins 09 Natação de lagos 1:08.89 576 32.92 35.97
25. RODRIGUES, Dania Simoes 07 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 1:08.94 575 32.87 36.07
26. RODRIGUES, Maria Leonor 07 Alges 1:09.05 572 33.60 35.45
27. BARROSO, Juliana Bushe 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:09.19 568 33.97 35.22
28. BAPTISTA, Carolina Sofia 09 Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 1:09.28 566 33.62 35.66
29. FERREIRA, Carolina Amadeu 08 Leixoes Sport Clube 1:09.32 565 33.43 35.89
30. EIRA, Maria Carolina 05 Gcvr 1:09.44 562 33.26 36.18
31. FIALHO, Matilde Lopes 09 Palmela Desporto 1:09.52 560 33.12 36.40
32. NOGUEIRA, Cloe Canadas 10 Colegio Efanor 1:09.55 560 32.95 36.60
33. AZEVEDO, Constanca Lourenco10 Lagoa Academico Clube 1:09.59 559 33.40 36.19
34. SANTOS, Joana Almeida 09 Galitos / Bresimar 1:09.70 556 34.28 35.42
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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 3, Femin., 100m Costas, Elimin, OPEN

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

35. FERREIRA, Maria Joao 06 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 1:09.74 555 33.64 36.10
36. FIGUEIRA, Madalena Almeida 07 Academico Viseu Futebol Clube 1:09.85 552 33.24 36.61
37. SILVA, Nuria Resende 07 UD Oliveirense/FERSILVA 1:09.97 550 33.01 36.96
38. MATEUS, Eleine Vieira 09 Clube Desportivo Nacional 1:10.25 543 34.07 36.18
39. MENDES, Matilde Marques 08 Galitos / Bresimar 1:10.44 539 33.94 36.50
40. DUARTE, Cristiana Sofia 07 Aac 1:10.91 528 34.02 36.89
41. GUERRA, Carolina Escrevente10 Alges 1:11.13 523 34.56 36.57
42. CASTRO, Marta Antunes 09 Galitos / Bresimar 1:11.15 523 34.06 37.09
43. VIEIRA, Frederica Vinhas 11 Cdca 1:11.36 518 33.99 37.37
44. FERREIRA, Margarida Almeida11 Sporting 1:11.53 514 33.78 37.75
45. SANTOS, Caetana Amado 09 Miranda do Corvo 1:11.56 514 34.00 37.56
46. ALVES, Diana Isabel 10 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:11.60 513 34.59 37.01
47. CONDON, Zoe Leitao 11 Naval de Faro 1:11.65 512 35.18 36.47
48. ANTONIO, Rafaela Mariano 07 Portinado 1:12.45 495 34.53 37.92
49. OLIVEIRA, Catarina Sousa 10 Colegio Efanor 1:12.50 494 34.66 37.84
50. CASALINHO, Catarina Castro 07 Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 1:12.65 491 36.41 36.24
51. VELOSA, Ana Matilde 11 Juventude Atlantico Clube 1:12.69 490 34.27 38.42
52. BRITO, Madalena Pinto 10 Naval Do Funchal 1:12.84 487 35.31 37.53
53. LIMA, Sara Marques 10 Caspae 1:12.86 487 34.77 38.09
54. ROLIM, Beatriz Alexandra 08 Palmela Desporto 1:12.89 486 35.09 37.80
55. RIBEIRO, Ines Carvalhinho 09 Natacao da Maia 1:12.96 485 35.16 37.80
56. IGREJA, Mariana Cangueiro 11 CLIP Teams 1:13.24 479 35.49 37.75
57. GOMES, Isilda Raquel 11 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 1:13.34 477 34.96 38.38

MENDES, Ana Nabais 10 Laranjeiro 1:13.34 477 35.26 38.08
59. GUERREIRO, Marta Gak 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 1:13.64 471 35.44 38.20
60. CASTANHEIRA, Carolina Silva 11 CNLeiria - VOID 1:13.70 470 35.91 37.79
61. GANTE, Maria Ines 10 Cnac 1:14.04 464 35.76 38.28
62. PEDROSO, Madalena Gracio 10 Nautico Marinha Grande 1:14.08 463 35.67 38.41
63. CAETANO, Joana Monteiro 08 Gesloures 1:14.14 462 35.12 39.02
64. RODRIGUES, Beatriz Freitas 11 Leixoes Sport Clube 1:14.39 457 35.53 38.86
65. COELHO, Bianca Pinto 10 Leixoes Sport Clube 1:14.59 454 35.64 38.95


